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I 72191072 Beena Shrestha CSC 402 Internet Technology l8/60 F No Change

2 71601072 Sushant Thapa CSC 403 Advanced Java Programming 16160 F No Change

-l 74781072 Sushant Pokharel CSC 403 Advanced Java Programming 17160 F No Change

4 11196/073 Sujan Bhujel CSC 403 Advanced Java Programming 18/60 F No Change

5 20648107s Anuj Jargha Magar CSC4O9 Advanced Java Programming 18/60 F No Change

6 2102U075 Aadarsha Shiwakoti CSC409 Advanced Java Programming t7 /60 F No Change

7 21711107 s Sandesh Tamang CSC4O9 Advanced Java Programming 19160 F No Change

8 1ss541074 Sudip Kumar Singh CSC4lO Data Warehousing and Data
Minins

l8/60 F No Change

9 15861/074 Amesha Maskey CSC4IO Data Warehousing and Data
Mining

19160 F No Change

10 220021075 Bijay Rajali CSC4lO Data Warehousing and Data
Minine

28160 No Change

ll 1s5531074 Srishti Devkota MGT411 Principles of Management 22180F No Change

t2 1s603/074 Sushant Poudel MGT4I1 Principles of Management 24180F No Change

13 157701074 Pratik Kumar Regmi MGT41I Principles of Management 24180F No Change

14 1s9401074 Sachin Shrestha MGT4I1 Principles of Management 24/80F No Change

15 20r681075 Pranjal Acharya MGT41I Principles of Management 25180F No Change

16 206ss1075 Kumar Sarki MGT4I l Principles of Management 24180F No Change

t7 20658/075 Sagar Shrestha MGT41I Principles of Management 23180 F Change
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l8 2069s/075 Puja Sharma MGT4I1 Principles of Management 24180 F No Change

19 20849/075 Bishal Gurung MGT4Il Principlcs of Managcmcnt 25180 F Change

20 20858107s Pravin Ale MGT411 Principles of Management 23lB0F No Change

21 2086y07s Rohan Maharjan MGT4lI Principles of Management 22t80F Change

22 20916107s Prazol Bista MGT41I Principles of Management 22180F No Change

23 20983/075 Arjun Sherpa MGT4I I Principles of Management 21180 F No Change

24 210001075 Pema Gyalbu Lama MGT4I l Principles of Management 23180 F No Change

25 21073/075 Deewas Tamang MGT411 Principles of Management 28180 F Change

26 220021075 Bijay Rajali MGT411 Principles of Management 37180 No Change

27 22016t07s Afjal Husen Khan MGT4Il Principles of Management 2sl80 F Change

28 220481075 Dharma Raj Gautam MGT4I1 Principles of Management 24180 F No Change

29 22049/075 Dil Bahadur Roka MGT411 Principles of Management 44180 No Change

30 22054/075 Muna AIe Magar MGT411 Principles of Management 25180 F', Change

31 220s9/075 Rajesh Kumar
Tharu

MGT411 Principles of Management 25180 F Change

32 220601075 Sagar Adhikari MGT4I1 Principles of Management 17180 F No Change

33 220681075 Sushma Yari MGT41I Principles of Management 24/80F No Change

34 220631075 Sohan Poudel MGT41I Principles of Management 24180F No Change

35 22074/075 Bibek Sunar MGT4II Principles of Management 22180 F No Change

36 22080/07s Kamal Bam MGT4I1 Principles of Management 24180 F No Change

37 20150t075 Kshitiz GC csc4t5 Software Project
Management

40/60 Change
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